THE FLUDRIDE INFDRNATIDN SERVICE

Psge | of 2 on; MISCELLANEOUS FLUORIDE VASTE PRODUCING INDUSTRIES

Fluoridation and Truth gecay pages;

13
13
13

74

163

167
185

135

241
244

271
276

278

234

fluor ide-emitting industries
HF emitted in the isolation of uranium 238

15,000 pounds/month discharged into Miami River by
Fernaid, Ohio, Atomic Energy Commission plant

airborne fluoride in Long Beach from
refineries, power plants

apparent "sweetheart contract” between
government and industry

Birmingham, Alabama steel fume pollution disaster

Rockefellers and aluminium, fertilizer and
drug syndicates

Atomic Energy Project funded research reveals 11%
osteosclerosis in 8 ppm Bartlett, Texas

beneficiaries of fluoridation in Chile

NRC a non-government body funded by food processors,
sugar and chemical interests

sources of fluoride air pollution

statistical work in some US toothpaste
experiments was done by the toothpaste
manufacturers or firms paid by theai

pharmaceutical companies aware of the dangers of
tablets, drops and vitami Nn-fluoride supplements,
protect themselves by warning of side-effects

leading radiologist explains motives
behind fluoridation

Fluoridation__ | SES.!!
Scienf.i fie Criticisais and Fluoride Danger.s pages;

274

release of hexafluoride gas from
uranium enrichment plants



THE FLUORIDE INFORMATION SERVICE

Psge 2 of 2 on; MISCELLANEOUS FLUORIDE VASTE PRODUCING INDUSTRIES

Fluoride in Australia_\ X) Casa to Answer pages;

53

53
54

75

124 report for premier of 14 Australia points out
connections between industry and
early fluoridation advocates

Nettional Fluoridstion News unsorted prior to issue;

XXXIlI 3 1387-88 Fluorides as "Major
Plant Toxic Pollutants™

Award to Fluoride Poisoning Victim



