Page 1 of 2 on; MISCELLANEOUS FLUORIDE WASTE PRODUCING INDUSTRIES

## Fluoridation and Truth Decay pages:

13	fluoride-emitting industries
13	HF emitted in the isolation of uranium 238
13	15,000 pounds/month discharged into Miami River by Fernald, Ohio, Atomic Energy Commission plant
74	airborne fluoride in Long Beach from refineries, power plants
163	apparent "sweetheart contract" between government and industry
167	Birmingham, Alabama steel fume pollution disaster
185	Rockefellers and aluminium, fertilizer and drug syndicates
195	Atomic Energy Project funded research reveals 11% osteosclerosis in 8 ppm Bartlett, Texas
241	beneficiaries of fluoridation in Chile
244	NRC a non-government body funded by food processors, sugar and chemical interests
271	sources of fluoride air pollution
276	statistical work in some US toothpaste experiments was done by the toothpaste manufacturers or firms paid by them
278	pharmaceutical companies aware of the dangers of tablets, drops and vitamin-fluoride supplements, protect themselves by warning of side-effects
294	leading radiologist explains motives behind fluoridation

Fluoridation 1979: Scientific Criticisms and Fluoride Dangers pages:

274 release of hexafluoride gas from uranium enrichment plants Page 2 of 2 on; MISCELLANEOUS FLUDRIDE WASTE PRODUCING INDUSTRIES

## Fluoride in Australia \ A Case to Answer pages;

53	sectors of industry who stand to gain from artificial fluoridation
53	interest of by-product suppliers in fluoridation
54	polluting industries desperate to attach social benefits to their operations
75	dental research sponsored by tobacco industry
124	report for premier of W Australia points out connections between industry and early fluoridation advocates

## National Fluoridation News unsorted prior to issue;

XXXII 3 1987-88

Fluorides as "Major Plant Toxic Pollutants"

Award to Fluoride Poisoning Victim